



Figure 162. Pogo Stick Assembly

Current part is item (2) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com

Section II. REPAIR PARTS LIST

(1) ILLUSTRATION		(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6) DESCRIPTION	(7)	(8) QTY
(a) FIG NO.	(b) ITEM N O .	SMR CODE	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	CAGE	PART NUMBER	USABLE ON CODE	UM	NC N UNIT
						GROUP 1211 POGO STICK ASSEMBLY		
162	1	PAOZZ	- - -	06721	N-20405-NA	COUPLING.EMERGENCY	EA	1
162	2	PAOZZ	4720-01-106-9681	98441	41559-40	HOSE.TRAILER	EA	1
162	3	PAOZZ	- - -	06721	N-20405-PA	COUPLING.SERVICE	EA	1
162	4	PFOZZ	5306-01-341-7496	45152	1754260	SCREW.CAP.FLANGED 5/16-18 X 3 1/2	EA	2
162	5	PFOZZ	5340-01-341-7031	45152	1803120W	BRACKET.POGO STICK	EA	1
162	6	PAOZZ	5310-01-159-8178	45152	110310A	NUT.SELF-LOCKING 1/2-13	EA	3
162	7	PFOZZ	5365-01-159-8596	45152	111219A	SPACER	EA	2
162	8	PAOZZ	4730-00-069-1187	93061	269NTA-6-4	ELBOW.PIPE TO TUBE	EA	1
162	9	PFOZZ	4730-01-095-7717	30327	4-469-F-08X06	ELBOW.MALE	EA	1
162	10	PAOZZ	4820-00-436-3033	06853	279000	VALVE.AIR	EA	1
162	11	PAOZZ	5310-01-340-5671	45152	1333510	NUT.SELF-LOCKING 5/16-18	EA	3
162	12	PAOZZ	4730-01-339-6731	45152	1888420	NIPPLE.CLOSE	EA	1
162	13	PFOZZ	4730-00-222-1839	45152	51810AX	NIPPLE 1/2 X 1 1/8	EA	1
162	14	PFOZZ	4730-00-735-0815	96906	MS51506BB-8	TEE.PIPE	EA	2
162	15	PFOZZ	4730-00-143-9282	93061	269NTA-6-8	ELBOW.PIPE TO TUBE	EA	2
162	16	PAOZZ	5310-00-896-0903	96906	MS51967-12	NUT.HEX 7/16-14	EA	1
162	17	PAOZZ	5310-00-209-0965	96906	MS35338-47	WASHER.LOCK 7/16	EA	1
162	18	PAOZZ	5310-00-809-4061	96906	MS27183-15	WASHER.FLAT 7/16	EA	1
162	19	PAOZZ	5310-01-346-9445	45152	1600460	NUT.SELF-LOCKING 1/4-20	EA	4
162	20	PAOZZ	5306-01-155-9765	45152	115304A	BOLT, MACHINE 1/2-13 X 1 1/4	EA	2
162	21	PAOZZ	5360-01-313-4033	45152	1718820	SPRING.HELICAL	EA	1
162	22	PAOZZ	5306-01-341-0712	45152	1756870	BOLT.MACHINE 5/16-18 X 1 1/4	EA	1
162	23	PAOZZ	2590-01-053-6441	52762	119900	HOLDER	EA	1
162	24	PAOZZ	4720-01-306-4526	45152	11951FX	HOSE.TENNA	EA	1
162	25	XAOZZ	- - -	52762	65-94747	.TUBE	EA	1
162	26	PAOZZ	5310-00-208-1918	72962	SN-104-NM-22	.NUT.SELF-LOCKING #10-24	EA	4
162	27	PAOZZ	5305-00-984-6215	96906	MS35206-268	SCREW.MACHINE	EA	4
162	28	PAOZZ	5340-01-167-0323	52762	65-94737	STRAP	EA	2
162	29	PAOZZ	4010-01-187-5871	52762	65-94738	LINK	EA	2
162	30	PFOZZ	4730-01-174-6162	52762	65-94736	CAP	EA	1
162	31	PAOZZ	5305-01-337-9120	45152	1754140	SCREW.CAP.FLANGED 1/4-20 X 1	EA	4
162	32	PFOZZ	5935-01-339-8138	45152	648458X	COVER RECEPTACLE	EA	1
162	33	PA000	5995-01-053-6449	45152	64297CX	HARNESS ASSEMBLY INTERVEHICULAR	EA	1

Current part is item (2) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com